LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT
(UV3) DE ROCHEFORT (CD 17)

Epreuves
CADETS F 1D v
c!; +27pts) FAUPIN Manon (79, NAQ) AIFFRES JUDO CLUB
CADETS FCM v
+40pts) FROUIN Louison (79, NAQ) J.C.CRECHOIS
+30pts) GIRET Candice (79, NAQ) JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS
4 (+27pts) SANTIN Justine (79, NAQ) AIFFRES JUDO CLUB
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
+30pts) DEBRAY Iris (79, NAQ) SASM ST MAIXENT
7 10pts) LAFAYE Jade (79, NAQ) AIFFRES JUDO CLUB
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D v
+30pts) CHUPEAU llona (79, NAQ) DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v



(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

JAOUEN Marie (79, NAQ)

BRANSON Elise (79, NAQ)

CADETS M CM
BREMAUD Noham (79, NAQ)
RAINARD Benjamin (79, NAQ)

BIZARD Paul (79, NAQ)

LERAT Victor (79, NAQ)

NIAMBARE Eliott (79, NAQ)

BERTEAU Jules (79, NAQ)

JACQUET PRIEUR Maxence (79, NAQ)

GROSSEUVRES Gabriel (79, NAQ)

COQUARD Nathan (79, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

FRANGEUL Benoit (79, NAQ)

PALMERIO Arnaud (79, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
LAGARDE Sebastien (79, NAQ)

TOURNIER Arnaud (79, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
COQUARD Mathias (79, NAQ)
NAUDON DAMIEN Sulyvan (79, NAQ)

CHAZAL Romain (79, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

J.C.CRECHOIS

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

J.C.CRECHOIS

J.C.CRECHOIS

J.C.CRECHOIS

JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS

DOJO PARTHENAY GATINE

J.C.CRECHOIS

JUDO CLUB MAUZEEN

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

DOJO PARTHENAY GATINE

JUDO CLUB MAUZEEN

DOJO PARTHENAY GATINE

JUDO CLUB MAUZEEN

J.C.CRECHOIS

J.C.CRECHOIS



(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

MOONCA Kenjy (79, NAQ)
VALLEE Aubin (79, NAQ)

DADILLON Pierre Louis (79, NAQ)
MOINARD Valentin (79, NAQ)

MAZEREAU Jean (79, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°13

MAZEREAU Jean (79, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°14

MAZEREAU Jean (79, NAQ)

AIFFRES JUDO CLUB

DOJO PARTHENAY GATINE

DOJO PARTHENAY GATINE

AIFFRES JUDO CLUB

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS



